______________________________________________________________________________________________
Kabelzubehör  /  cable accessories
2
______________________________________________________________________________________________
KOCH Kabel AG  – Sagenstrasse 20  –  CH-6252 Dagmersellen  –  T +41 (62) 748 49 00  –  F +41 (62) 748 49 01 – contact@kochkabel.ch
3
______________________________________________________________________________________________
KOCH Kabel AG  – Sagenstrasse 20  –  CH-6252 Dagmersellen  –  T +41 (62) 748 49 00  –  F +41 (62) 748 49 01 – contact@kochkabel.ch

properties
• easy to mount
• smooth round edges
• no metal parts
• free from paint wetting Interfering substances
 (LABS-free), RoHS Compliant
technical data
material  Nylon 6/6
temperature range -40 °C up to +85 °C
flammability  flame retardant acc. UL94 V2
approvals  CE, UL (Nato-listing)
colours: black and white-transparent.
Art.nr Art.nr  Dimension Bündel Ø max. Auszugskraft kg VPE Preis CHF. /100 Stk.
part-no part-no mm bundle Ø max. tensile strength kg packing unit price CHF. / 100 pcs.
black white
257702B 257702W 80x2.5 14 8.1 100 0.44
257703B 257703W 100x2.5 20 8.1 100 0.45
257704B 257704W 120x2.5 24 8.1 100 0.88
257707B 257707W 160x2.5 36 8.1 100 1.15
257709B 257709W 200x2.5 50 8.1 100 1.50
257711B 257711W 140x3.6 30 18.2 100 1.25
257713B 257713W 200x3.6 50 18.2 100 1.90
257715B 257715W 295x3.6 75 18.2 100 2.65
257717B 257717W 370x3.6 105 18.2 100 7.30
257718B 257718W 120x4.8 24 22.2 100 2.00
257720B 257720W 160x4.8 36 22.2 100 2.10
257721B 257721W 180x4.8 40 22.2 100 2.20
257723B 257723W 200x4.8 50 22.2 100 2.30
257727B 257727W 295x4.8 75 22.2 100 3.30
257734B 257734W 370x4.8 100 22.2 100 4.60
257736B 257736W 430x4.8 115 22.2 100 6.40
6
______________________________________________________________________________________________
KOCH Kabel AG  – Sagenstrasse 20  –  CH-6252 Dagmersellen  –  T +41 (62) 748 49 00  –  F +41 (62) 748 49 01 – contact@kochkabel.ch
Kabelbinder Standard cable ties standard

• easy to mount
• smooth round edges
• no metal parts
• free from paint wetting Interfering substances
 (LABS-free), RoHS Compliant
technical data
material  Nylon 6/6
temperature range -40 °C up to +85 °C
flammability  flame retardant acc. UL94 V2
approvals  CE, UL (Nato-listing)
colours: black and white-transparent.
EMV-Kupfergeflechte - hochflexibel Flat copper braids – highly flexible
Art.nr Art.nr  Dimension Bündel Ø max. Auszugskraft kg VPE Preis CHF. /100 Stk.
part-no part-no mm bundle Ø max. tensile strength kg packing unit price CHF. / 100 pcs.
black white
257740B 257740W 150x7.6 36 54.5 100 6.20
257742B 257742W 200x7.6 50 54.5 100 6.80
257744B 257744W 290x7.6 80 54.5 100 7.80
257746B 257746W 370x7.6 105 54.5 100 8.40
257752B 257752W 450x9.0 115 62
18.20
257754B 257754W 550x9.0 125 62 100 22.10
257756B 257756W 762x9.0 140 62 100 32.20
257758B 257758W 812x9.0 230 62 100 35.30
257764B 257764W 280x12.7 70 113.5
a.A.
257766B 257766W 380x12.7 100 113.5 100 a.A.
257768B 257768W 450x12.7 115 113.5 100 29.00
257770B 257770W 550x12.7 140 113.5 100 37.00
257772B 257772W 762x12.7 200 113.5 100 42.00
257774B 257774W 880x12.7 250 113.5 100 58.00
257776B 257776W 1000x12.7 300 113.5 100 63.00
7
______________________________________________________________________________________________
KOCH Kabel AG  – Sagenstrasse 20  –  CH-6252 Dagmersellen  –  T +41 (62) 748 49 00  –  F +41 (62) 748 49 01 – contact@kochkabel.ch
Kabelbinder Standard farbig cable ties standard coloured

properties
• easy to mount
• smooth round edges
• no metal parts
• free from paint wetting Interfering substances
 (LABS-free), RoHS Compliant
technical data
material  Nylon 6/6
temperature range -40 °C up to +85 °C
flammability  flame retardant acc. UL94 V2
approvals  CE, UL (Nato-listing)
colours: black and white-transparent.
Art.nr Art.nr  Dimension Bündel Ø max. Auszugskraft kg VPE Preis CHF. /100 Stk.
part-no part-no mm bundle Ø max. tensile strength kg packing unit price CHF. / 100 pcs.
black white
257623B 257623W 200x4.8 50 22.2 100 3.70
257627B 257627W 295x4.8 75 22.2 100 6.40
257634B 257634W 370x4.8 100 22.2 100 8.00
9
______________________________________________________________________________________________
KOCH Kabel AG  – Sagenstrasse 20  –  CH-6252 Dagmersellen  –  T +41 (62) 748 49 00  –  F +41 (62) 748 49 01 – contact@kochkabel.ch
Kabelbinder mit Stahlzunge cable ties with steel barb

• easy to mount
• smooth round edges
• with metal barb
• free from paint wetting Interfering substances
 (LABS-free), RoHS Compliant
technical data
material  Polyamid 6.6
temperature range -40 °C up to +85 °C
flammability  flame retardant acc. UL94 V2
approvals  UR (partly UL)
colours: black and white-transparent.
EMV-Kupfergeflechte - hochflexibel Flat copper braids – highly flexible
Art.nr Art.nr  Dimension Bündel Ø max. Auszugskraft kg VPE Preis CHF. /100 Stk.
part-no part-no mm bundle Ø max. tensile strength kg packing unit price CHF. / 100 pcs.
black white
251601B 251601W 92x2.4 16 8 100 4.10
251602B 251602W 200x2.4 50 8 100 9.40
251603B 251603W 356x2.4 102 8 100 13.10
251611B 251611W 140x3.6 29 18 100 7.20
251612B 251612W 208x3.6 50 18
10.10
251613B 251613W 281x3.6 76 18 100 17.40
251614B 251614W 368x3.6 103 18 100 21.70
251621B 251621W 186x4.8 45 22 100 8.10
251622B 251622W 293x4.8 78 22
22.40
251623B 251623W 360x4.8 102 22 100 24.80
251631B 251631W 150x7.6 31 55 100 37.60
251632B 251632W 223x7.6 50 55 100 38.40
251633B 251633W 338x7.6 90 55 100 37.10
251634B 251634W 457x7.6 127 55 100 52.40
251635B 251635W 617x7.6 127 55 100 65.60
251636B 251636W 762x7.6 229 55 100 98.80
10
______________________________________________________________________________________________
KOCH Kabel AG  – Sagenstrasse 20  –  CH-6252 Dagmersellen  –  T +41 (62) 748 49 00  –  F +41 (62) 748 49 01 – contact@kochkabel.ch
Kabelbinder hitzebeständig cable ties heat resistand

• easy to mount
• smooth round edges
• no metal parts
• self-adhesive
• free from paint wetting Interfering substances
 (LABS-free), RoHS Compliant
technical data
material  Nylon 6/6
temperature range -40 °C up to +85 °C
flammability  flame retardant acc. UL94 V2
approvals  CE
colours: black and white-transparent
Art.nr Art.nr  Dimension Kabelbinder Schraube VPE Preis CHF. /100 Stk.
part-no part-no mm cable tie screw packing unit price CHF. / 100 pcs.
black white
250531B 250531W 19x19x6 3.6 4.6 100 5.60
250533B 250533W 25x25x7 4.8 4.6 100 9.80
18
______________________________________________________________________________________________
KOCH Kabel AG  – Sagenstrasse 20  –  CH-6252 Dagmersellen  –  T +41 (62) 748 49 00  –  F +41 (62) 748 49 01 – contact@kochkabel.ch
Kabelbindersockel 1-weg cable tie mounts (1-way)

properties
• easy to mount
• smooth round edges
• no metal parts
• free from paint wetting Interfering substances
 (LABS-free), RoHS Compliant
technical data
material  Nylon 6/6
temperature range -40 °C up to +85 °C
flammability  flame retardant acc. UL94 V2
approvals  CE
colours: black and white-transparent
Art.nr Art.nr  Dimension Kabelbinder Schraube VPE Preis CHF. /100 Stk.
part-no part-no mm cable tie screw packing unit price CHF. / 100 pcs.
black white
257542B 257542W 10x15x7 7 4.6 100 7.80
257541B 257541W 23x15x9 9 5.6 100 11.20
19
______________________________________________________________________________________________
KOCH Kabel AG  – Sagenstrasse 20  –  CH-6252 Dagmersellen  –  T +41 (62) 748 49 00  –  F +41 (62) 748 49 01 – contact@kochkabel.ch
Kabelklammer selbstkleben cable clamps self-adhesive

properties
• easy to mount
• smooth round edges
• no metal parts
• free from paint wetting Interfering substances
 (LABS-free), RoHS Compliant
technical data
material  Nylon 6/6
temperature range -40 °C up to +85 °C
flammability  flame retardant acc. UL94 V2
approvals  CE
colours: black and white-transparent
Art.nr Art.nr  Dimension Kabel Ø max. Schraube VPE Preis CHF. /100 Stk.
part-no part-no mm cable Ø max. screw packing unit price CHF. / 100 pcs.
black white
250520B 250520W 16x16x4.5 4.5 none 100 18.20
250521B 250521W 25x25x11 11 none 100 26.20
250522B 250522W 25x25x18 18 none 100 26.20
20
______________________________________________________________________________________________
KOCH Kabel AG  – Sagenstrasse 20  –  CH-6252 Dagmersellen  –  T +41 (62) 748 49 00  –  F +41 (62) 748 49 01 – contact@kochkabel.ch
Vario Clips selbstkleben vario clips self-adhesive

• easy to mount
• smooth round edges
• no metal parts
• detachable
• free from paint wetting Interfering substances
 (LABS-free), RoHS Compliant
technical data
material  Polyamid 6.6
temperature range -40 °C up to +85 °C
flammability  flame retardant acc. UL94 V2
approvals  CE
colours: black and white-transparent
Art.nr Art.nr Dimension Kabel Ø max. Schraube VPE Preis CHF. /100 Stk.
part-no part-no mm cable Ø max. screw packing unit price CHF. / 100 pcs.
black white
251261B 251261W 19x19 4.5 selbstklebend 100 15.20
251263B 251263W 26x26 8.5 self-adhesive 100 26.80
251265B 251265W 26x26 13.8 selbstklebend 100 32.20
23
______________________________________________________________________________________________
KOCH Kabel AG  – Sagenstrasse 20  –  CH-6252 Dagmersellen  –  T +41 (62) 748 49 00  –  F +41 (62) 748 49 01 – contact@kochkabel.ch
Kabeldriller twist locks